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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
167
301
369
370

371
372
420
422

433
434
436
470
471

472
503
520
522

523
524
610
611
612

613
640
644
645

646
648
677
680
733

734
738
772
780

801
822
830
831
832

833
834

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1392
475
629
919

1290

1100
2720
928
546

470
864
585
635
916

2617
435
663
714

543
1335
639

1084
508

455
582

1571
989

362
470
887

1018
439

1216
421

2558
336

471
2795
1530
1433
736

1245
912

Skeins

0.6
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.6

0.5
1.2
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.4

1.1
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.6
0.3
0.5
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.7
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.5
0.2

0.6
0.2
1.1
0.2

0.2
1.2
0.7
0.6
0.4

0.6
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

842
869
895
898
904

927
934
935
936

937
976

3011
3012
3021

3022
3023
3024
3031

3032
3033
3045
3046
3047

3051
3052
3072
3346

3363
3364
3371
3781
3787

3826
3829
3852

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

480
1219
576
418
786

281
1687
891
910

358
686

1186
850
545

613
435
559
774

457
439
650

1302
5095

559
421
436
601

575
525

1858
508
884

1349
921
309

Skeins

0.3
0.6
0.3
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.8
0.4
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.5
0.4
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.6
2.2

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.8
0.3
0.4

0.6
0.4
0.2


